LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
SENIORS 1D : NOR

30.04.2022
Epreuves
-48 v
COMPERE Melyna (76, NOR) U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE
'52 -
(+20pts) GOUEL Manon (76, NOR) JUDO PETIT CAUX
5 MAGNANT Oceane (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
'57 v
+27pts) HEBERT Nolwenn (76, NOR) 76 JUDO
(+30pts) PIACENZA-HY Elsa (76, NOR) 76 JUDO
. 4 LEMERCIER Andrea (76, NOR) 76 JUDO
-63 -
5 LALAIRE Margot (76, NOR) ASPTT ROUEN
-70 v



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+20 pts)

7

7

(+10 pts)

LANGLOIS Alicia (76, NOR)
DUPUIS Charlotte (76, NOR)
BRISOT Lucie (76, NOR)

CHAUMONT LECLERC Abigael (76, NOR)

-78
LOUVIEAUX Eugenie (76, NOR)

+78
AVARO Marthe (76, NOR)
MOREL Alyssa (76, NOR)

-60

BAROU Romain (76, NOR)
RIMBAULT Alexandre (76, NOR)
BEAUGENDRE Yanis (76, NOR)
DUVAL Vincent (76, NOR)
HEBERT Franck (76, NOR)

MUTEL Leo (76, NOR)

LECLERC James (76, NOR)

LADASSI-CRONIER Tom (76, NOR)
FEMENIAS Paul (76, NOR)

FEMENIAS Thibault (76, NOR)

LEGRAND Paco (76, NOR)

J.C.DUCLAIR

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

DOJO ST MARTIN EN CAMPAGNE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

76 JUDO

76 JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

DOJO MARITIME

U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY



4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

HAUGUEL Sacha (76, NOR)

MENDY Stanislas (76, NOR)

OKOYE Jason (76, NOR)
LE LIEVRE David (76, NOR )
FEREOL Alexandre (76, NOR)

LACHEVRE Leandre (76, NOR)
SOLLOY Matteo (76, NOR)
PESTEL Colin (76, NOR)

REICHER Peter (76, NOR)

MAYEU David (76, NOR)

DACOSTA Ryan (76, NOR)

MAINNEMARRE Hugo (76, NOR)

-100
GAUDY Florent (76, NOR)
NJIKE Erwann (76, NOR)
THIERRY Quentin (76, NOR)
NICOLLE Thomas (76, NOR)

+100

MOBARKI Sofiane (76, NOR)

LEPRINCE Kyllian (76, NOR)

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

76 JUDO

76 JUDO

U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE

U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

76 JUDO

76 JUDO

U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX



